
DtPARTM[NT or COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

GOV1 . MEDICA L COLLEGE, NAGPUR 

No CM/ f'Gft./ ____ ..J 20 

P.G Activity Time Table for fanuary 2023 

Sr, Ne Date Day Topic 

l 02-01-2023 monday Oiost ;i t istics Class 

2 03-01 -2023 Tuesday Case presentation 

3 Ot'l -01-202 3 Wednesday Case presentation 

t'I OS-01-202.3 l h111 sday Case presentation 

s OG-01 2023 rriday Cilsc presentation 

6 07-01-2023 Saturday Newer updates discussion 

7 09-01-2023 nrnnday Case presentation 

8 10-01 -2023 Tuesday Journal Club 

9 11-01-2023 Wednesday Biostatistics Cl~ss 

10 12-01-2023 Thursday Case presentation 

11 13-01-2023 Friday Case presentation 

12 16-01-2023 monday Case presentation 

13 17-01-2023 Tuesday Case presentation 

14 18-01-2023 Wednesday Case presentation 

1S 19-01-2023 Thursday Case presentation 

16 20-01-2023 Friday Field Visit 

17 21-01-2023 Saturday Library session 

18 23-01-2023 monday Seminar 

19 24 -01-2023 Tuesday Seminar 

20 25-01-2023 Wednesday Seminar 

21 27-01-2023 Friday Seminar 

22 30-01-2023 M onday Seminar 

23 31 -01-2023 Tuesday Month end e)(am 

Thesis Review and Seminars w ill be attended by all Faculty. 

Ali PG Activities will start from 3 PM unless mentioned otherwise. 

G Teacher lncharge, 

Department of CM 

GM C Nagpur 

O;ite 27/l2/2022 

PG Student 

1\11 PGs 

Dr.Adi ti 

Dr.Nllesh 

Or.Manjeet 

Or.Bala 

All PGs 

Dr.Ram 

Or.Saurabh 

Or.Snigdha 

All PGs 

Or. Manjeet 

Or.Shreshtha 

Dr. Aj isha 

Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Sneha 

Dr.Parvati 

All PGs 

All PGs 

Dr.Bala 

Dr. Ajisha 

Dr. Shreshtha 

Dr. Parvati""'~",~•. · ~ , 

Dr .Sanju, Dr. Ram 

Dr.nitesh,Dr.Sneha 

All PGs 

~ 
Professor and Head, 

Department of CM 

Gmc nagpur 

PG Gulde 

Mr. Morey 

Dr.Narlawar 

Or.Ukey 

Or.Ukey 

Or.Lanjewar 

Dr.Chavan 

Or. Chavan 

Mr. Morey 

Or,Nartawar 

Or.Lanjewar 

Dr. Bhelkar 

Dr.Gawande 

Or,Golawar 

Dr. Thakre 

Or.Rathod 

Dr.Wadhwa 

Dr.Bhetkar 

Or.Ukey 

Dr.Gola war 


